

Tile Suit 728 of 2020 CNR:WBCC01-002403-2020

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 5 dated 12.02.2021

Today is fixed for taking steps.

Due to resolution of Local Bar requesting not to pass adverse order, none has appeared or taken any steps.

Hence, adjourned to 21.04.2021 for taking steps by the plaintiff.

Sd/-
Judge.