

Title Suit 728 of 2020 CNR:WBCC01-002403-2020

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley, Judge, Bench-II. (WB-00562)

Order no. 17 dated 25.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D upon defendant no. 2 & 3 and S/R upon defendant no. 1.

Hazira and a fresh V.nama has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff .

S/R and A/D upon defendants 1, 2 and 3 not yet returned.

To 14.12.2023 for S/R and A/D upon defendant no. 2 & 3 and S/R upon defendant no. 1.

Judge
Bench-II