

Title Suit 728 of 2020(CNR:WBCC 010024032020)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-20 Dated 16-04-2024

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Proforma Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Seen the DA's note.
Fix 28-06-2024 for filing requisites by the plaintiff upon
defendant no.1 to 3.

Judge
Bench II