

TS 728 of 2020

Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No.-15 Dated 27-03-2025

Today is fixed for appearance of defendant no.2.

Today is also fixed for taking fresh steps for service upon defendant no.1 and 3.

Plaintiff and defendant no.4 file haziras.

Fix 10.06.2025 for appearance of defendant no.2.

Todate for taking fresh steps for service upon defendant no.1 and 3.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II